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Men / All Levels
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Rank Country Score

1 United States 355.950 58.800 59.100 60.750 59.300 60.650 57.350
11 2 1 1 1

67 Jacob Dalton 15.600 14.40015.000 14.300
71 Eddie Penev 15.600 14.650 15.100 14.100
69 Alex Naddour 14.050 15.000 14.650 14.750
68 Sam Mikulak 13.550 15.100 15.15014.850 15.100
72 Donnell Whittenburg 14.350 15.700 14.30015.600
70 John Orozco 15.200 14.65015.200

2 China 347.400 56.550 60.200 58.150 58.750 59.600 54.150
22 1 2 2 4

28 Jile Mu 15.200
27 Baisen Gu 14.400 14.950 14.60014.100 13.750
26 Weifeng Cai 13.850 14.750 14.55014.900 13.85015.550
29 Peng Wang 13.100 15.15014.250 14.650
31 Jingyuan Zou 15.450 14.450 13.45015.400
30 Xiaoming Wu 15.050 14.900 13.10014.000

3 Canada 333.200 55.650 58.050 54.750 56.800 53.500 54.450
44 3 4 6 3

16 Damien Cachia 14.700 15.000 14.60014.650
21 Joel Gagnon 14.400 14.150 12.850
18 Aaron Mah 14.050 13.95013.300 13.70013.300
17 Justin Karstadt 12.500 14.600 14.10013.150 13.70014.100
19 Scott Nabata 14.600 13.80013.250
20 *Anthony Tawfik 13.850 13.650 13.250

4 Japan 330.800 56.000 51.900 55.850 56.600 55.600 54.850
53 7 3 4 2

51 Naoki Yamane 14.450 12.750 14.65014.350 14.00013.800
50 *Kosuke Wakasa 14.000 13.150 13.700 13.45013.850
49 Yujiro Terachi 13.850 14.350 13.950
48 *Ryuto Sako 13.700 13.150 13.85013.500 13.80014.000
46 *Kanta Amano 12.850 14.40013.650 13.600

5 Australia 318.650 49.950 53.600 53.350 56.850 54.800 50.100
39 5 6 5 5

12 Mitchell Morgans 13.650 14.20013.250 10.10013.450
13 Christopher Remkes 12.450 13.350 14.25012.450
14 Luke Wadsworth 12.100 14.100 14.40013.550 13.25013.850
11 Michael Mercieca 11.750 13.900 14.00014.100 13.55014.350
10 Scott Costin 12.250 13.20013.150
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Men / All Levels
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Rank Country Score

6T Colombia 317.850 52.450 50.750 53.900 55.050 56.550 49.150
87 8 5 3 7

34 Carlos Calvo 13.800 13.450 14.10014.450 13.85014.750
36 *Jose David Toro 13.400 10.700 14.45012.400 13.050
37 *Michael Vargas 13.250 12.450 12.050
33 Javier Sandoval 12.000 13.750 14.05014.750 12.50015.450
35 *Jose Manuel Martinez 12.850 12.300 10.75013.300

6T Chinese Taipei 317.850 53.000 55.550 52.150 55.550 52.000 49.600
76 4 7 7 6

65 Shin-Tung Hung 13.900 13.65013.200 12.200
62 Mao-Hua Chiu 13.350 13.850 14.40013.050 12.30012.550
66 *Alan Shiao 13.150 14.100 14.45012.500 12.05012.600
63 *Shih Yen Fang 12.600 13.600 13.150
64 Ko-Chiang Huang 14.000 13.05013.400 13.05013.700

8 New Zealand 274.450 50.800 53.050 38.900 41.400 51.650 38.650
118 6 10 8 10

55 Devy Dyson 13.500 13.500 13.30014.150 13.55011.950
54 *Ethan Dick 12.950 13.150 13.95012.550 12.50012.500
53 David Bishop 12.850 13.100 14.15012.200 12.60013.250
56 Callum Phillips 11.500 13.300 13.950

9 Philippines 273.950 54.250 43.550 34.850 55.600 50.550 35.150
65 9 11 9 11

58 Reyland Capellan 14.150 13.750
61 *Carlos Edriel Yulo 14.100 12.200 14.75013.350 12.95013.850
57 Rafael Ablaza 13.250 10.100 12.950 11.800
60 *John Mathew Vergara 12.750 8.500 9.750 10.35012.050
59 Jan Gwynn Timbang 12.750 14.15011.750 11.85012.850

10 Chile 272.700 45.150 41.600 45.500 51.650 46.250 42.550
911 10 8 11 9

22 Daniel Basilio 12.400 10.450 13.25011.250 8.95011.300
24 Ignacio Pizarro 12.350 11.050 12.35011.750 11.60011.850
25 *Ignacio Varas 10.900 9.700 13.60011.400 10.95011.450
23 *Francisco Perez 9.500 10.400 12.45011.100 11.05011.650
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Men / All Levels
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Competition I / II

Rank Country Score

11 Hong Kong 267.600 47.650 36.050 40.500 51.400 48.550 43.450
1010 11 9 10 8

44 *Ka Ki Ng 12.450 5.100 12.05010.500 9.950
45 *Chun Hei Vincent Wong 11.950 9.050 11.5009.950 11.650
40 *O Long Andrew Fung 11.950 10.100 11.350
42 Man Hin Frankie Lee 11.300 9.750 13.1009.950 10.600
43 *Feng Julian Mui 12.150 11.95012.900
41 Man Hin Jim 14.750 10.95012.650
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Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Weifeng Cai26
CHN

5.200 6.900 5.7006.5006.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.650 8.1508.4008.7508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 14.750 14.55014.900 13.85015.550 87.450

1

Donnell Whittenburg72
USA

6.400 6.900 6.2006.7005.6006.500Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.700 8.1009.0008.7507.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400
Final: 13.100 14.350 14.15015.700 14.30015.600 87.200

2

Sam Mikulak68
USA

5.600 6.700 6.8006.1006.2006.700Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.400 6.6008.7508.9006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 15.100 15.15014.850 13.40015.100 87.150

3

John Orozco70
USA

4.800 6.500 6.8006.3005.7005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 7.8508.9007.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.350 13.95015.200 14.65015.200 86.850

Alex Naddour69
USA

6.000 6.300 5.7006.5006.8006.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.450 7.7508.2508.2007.550

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 15.000 14.65014.750 13.45014.750 86.650

Baisen Gu27
CHN

5.200 6.000 5.3006.0005.9006.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.500 8.4508.1009.0508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 14.950 14.60014.100 13.75013.500 85.300

4

Carlos Calvo34
COL

5.200 6.200 6.1006.4005.4005.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.550 7.7508.0508.0508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.450 14.10014.450 13.85014.750 84.400

5

Naoki Yamane51
JPN

5.600 5.600 5.8006.1005.3006.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.200 8.2008.2507.4508.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 12.750 14.65014.350 14.00013.800 84.000

6

Javier Sandoval33
COL

5.200 6.900 6.1006.5005.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.550 6.4008.2507.8507.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 13.750 14.05014.750 12.50015.450 82.500

7

Justin Karstadt17
CAN

5.200 5.700 5.2005.5005.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 8.5007.6508.8007.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 14.600 14.10013.150 13.70014.100 82.150

8

Michael Mercieca11
AUS

5.200 5.700 5.6005.5005.2005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.650 7.9508.6008.7006.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.750 13.900 14.00014.100 13.55014.350 81.650

9

Yujiro Terachi49
JPN

5.600 5.300 5.0005.5005.2005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.650 8.3508.8507.3508.250

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.550 13.45014.350 13.35013.950 81.500

10

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 4/8/2016 9:45 PM

Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Luke Wadsworth14
AUS

5.200 6.000 5.1005.6005.4005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.850 8.1507.9508.7006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 14.100 14.40013.550 13.25013.850 81.250

11

Aaron Mah18
CAN

4.800 5.600 5.5004.6004.8005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.700 8.2008.7008.1508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 12.950 13.95013.300 13.70013.300 81.250

12

Scott Nabata19
CAN

4.800 6.100 5.8005.1006.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.150 8.0007.9508.6006.900

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 14.600 13.50013.050 13.80013.250 80.700

Devy Dyson55
NZL

4.400 5.100 5.4005.9006.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.850 8.1508.2507.5008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.500 13.30014.150 13.55011.950 79.950

13

Tarik Soto Byfield39
CRC

5.400 4.800 5.8004.8004.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.400 7.8007.2508.6007.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.400 14.55012.050 13.60013.200 79.950

14

Mao-Hua Chiu62
TPE

5.600 5.900 4.4004.9005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.650 7.9008.1508.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 13.850 14.40013.050 12.30012.550 79.500

15

Scott Costin10
AUS

4.400 5.000 4.9004.7004.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.150 8.3007.8507.9508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.250 13.65012.550 13.20013.150 78.600

Ko-Chiang Huang64
TPE

5.200 5.400 5.3005.2005.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.300 7.7508.2008.6006.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 14.000 13.05013.400 13.05013.700 78.250

16

David Bishop53
NZL

4.800 3.800 5.1004.2004.7005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.450 7.5008.0008.4007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.850 13.100 14.15012.200 12.60013.250 78.150

17

Shin-Tung Hung65
TPE

5.200 5.400 5.0005.6005.2005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.550 6.500 7.2007.6007.9008.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 13.100 13.65013.200 12.20011.900 77.950

Mitchell Morgans12
AUS

5.200 6.000 5.2005.1004.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.450 4.9008.1508.4008.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.600 14.20013.250 10.10013.450 77.250

Jan Gwynn Timbang59
PHI

5.200 4.300 4.1003.7004.7005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.550 7.7508.0508.0507.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.650 12.750 14.15011.750 11.85012.850 76.000

18
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Num Name
Country

AARank

Jacob Dalton67
USA

6.000 6.700 6.3006.4000.0006.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.000 8.0008.6000.0008.900

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.600 0.000 14.40015.000 14.30014.700 74.000

Jingyuan Zou31
CHN

5.200 6.500 5.2000.0006.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.900 8.2500.0009.2507.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 15.450 14.4500.000 13.45015.400 71.650

Ignacio Pizarro24
CHI

3.600 4.200 3.5004.0004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.650 8.1007.7506.6507.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.050 12.35011.750 11.60011.850 70.950

19

Peng Wang29
CHN

6.000 6.200 5.3006.400__.___6.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.450 7.2507.850__.___7.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 13.100 __.___ 15.15014.250 12.55014.650 69.700

Daniel Basilio22
CHI

4.400 4.200 3.1003.1003.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.100 5.8508.1507.4508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.400 10.450 13.25011.250 8.95011.300 67.600

20

Man Hin Frankie Lee42
HKG

4.400 3.200 2.7002.5002.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.650 7.9007.4507.3507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.750 13.1009.950 10.60011.850 66.550

21

Eddie Penev71
USA

5.800 0.000 6.1000.0005.7006.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 0.000 8.0000.0008.9508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.600 14.650 15.1000.000 14.1000.000 59.450

Damien Cachia16
CAN

5.600 __.___ __.___6.0006.3006.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 __.___ __.___8.6508.7008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 15.000 14.60014.650 __._____.___ 58.950

Xiaoming Wu30
CHN

__.___ 6.500 6.2006.5006.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.500 6.9008.4008.850__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 15.050 __.___14.900 13.10014.000 57.050

Miguel Romero52
MEX

5.200 4.300 3.300__.___5.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.200 6.000__.___4.2008.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 9.200 12.650__.___ 9.30012.500 56.550

22

Joel Gagnon21
CAN

5.600 5.400 5.500__._____.___6.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.450 7.550__._____.___8.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 __.___ 14.150__.___ 13.05012.850 54.450

Christopher Remkes13
AUS

5.600 __.___ __.___5.7006.0006.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 __.___ __.___6.7507.3506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.450 13.350 14.25012.450 __._____.___ 52.500
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Men / SR
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Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Rafael Ablaza57
PHI

4.400 3.500 __._____.___3.3005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.300 __._____.___6.8008.150

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.100 12.950__.___ __.___11.800 48.100

23

Jile Mu28
CHN

5.200 __.___ __._____.___5.5006.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 __.___ __._____.___8.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.200 14.250 14.400__.___ __._____.___ 43.850

Callum Phillips56
NZL

__.___ 4.800 __._____.___4.8004.100Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.150 __._____.___8.5007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 13.300 __._____.___ __.___13.950 38.750

Man Hin Jim41
HKG

5.600 5.500 4.200__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.150 6.750__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 14.750__.___ 10.95012.650 38.350

24

Reyland Capellan58
PHI

5.600 __.___ __._____._____.___6.400Diff:
Exec: 8.450 __.___ __._____._____.___8.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 14.150 __.___ 13.750__.___ __._____.___ 27.900

Jossimar Calvo32
COL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Eddie Penev1* 71 USA 15.600 0.0006.700 8.900 _._
Jacob Dalton1* 67 USA 15.600 0.0006.700 8.900 _._
Jile Mu3 28 CHN 15.200 0.4006.400 8.800 _._
Damien Cachia4 16 CAN 14.700 0.9006.300 8.400 _._
John Orozco5 70 USA 14.500 1.1005.600 8.900 _._
Naoki Yamane6 51 JPN 14.450 1.1506.100 8.350 _._
Joel Gagnon7T 21 CAN 14.400 1.2006.000 8.400 _._
Baisen Gu7T 27 CHN 14.400 1.2006.400 8.000 _._
Reyland Capellan9 58 PHI 14.150 1.4506.400 8.050 -0.3
Aaron Mah10T 18 CAN 14.050 1.5505.600 8.450 _._
Alex Naddour10T 69 USA 14.050 1.5506.500 7.550 _._
Shin-Tung Hung12 65 TPE 13.900 1.7005.500 8.400 _._
Weifeng Cai13T 26 CHN 13.850 1.7505.300 8.550 _._
Yujiro Terachi13T 49 JPN 13.850 1.7505.600 8.250 _._
Scott Costin15T 10 AUS 13.800 1.8005.300 8.500 _._
Carlos Calvo15T 34 COL 13.800 1.8005.700 8.100 _._
Mitchell Morgans17 12 AUS 13.650 1.9505.200 8.450 _._
Sam Mikulak18 68 USA 13.550 2.0506.700 6.850 _._
Devy Dyson19 55 NZL 13.500 2.1005.300 8.200 _._
Mao-Hua Chiu20 62 TPE 13.350 2.2505.000 8.350 _._
Rafael Ablaza21 57 PHI 13.250 2.3505.100 8.150 _._
Tarik Soto Byfield22 39 CRC 13.150 2.4505.800 7.350 _._
Peng Wang23T 29 CHN 13.100 2.5006.600 7.000 -0.5
Donnell Whittenburg23T 72 USA 13.100 2.5006.500 7.000 -0.4
Miguel Romero25T 52 MEX 12.900 2.7004.800 8.100 _._
Jingyuan Zou25T 31 CHN 12.900 2.7005.300 7.600 _._
David Bishop27 53 NZL 12.850 2.7505.500 7.450 -0.1
Jan Gwynn Timbang28 59 PHI 12.650 2.9505.600 7.150 -0.1
Justin Karstadt29T 17 CAN 12.500 3.1005.200 7.300 _._
Scott Nabata29T 19 CAN 12.500 3.1005.600 6.900 _._
Christopher Remkes31 13 AUS 12.450 3.1506.500 6.250 -0.3
Daniel Basilio32 22 CHI 12.400 3.2004.500 8.000 -0.1
Ignacio Pizarro33 24 CHI 12.350 3.2504.400 7.950 _._
Luke Wadsworth34 14 AUS 12.100 3.5005.700 6.400 _._
Javier Sandoval35 33 COL 12.000 3.6004.900 7.100 _._
Michael Mercieca36 11 AUS 11.750 3.8505.400 6.450 -0.1
Callum Phillips37 56 NZL 11.500 4.1004.100 7.400 _._
Man Hin Frankie Lee38 42 HKG 11.300 4.3004.300 7.000 _._
Ko-Chiang Huang39 64 TPE 11.050 4.5504.600 6.450 _._
Jossimar Calvo40 32 COL 0.000 15.6000.000 0.000 _._
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Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Jingyuan Zou1 31 CHN 15.450 0.0006.200 9.250 _._
Sam Mikulak2 68 USA 15.100 0.3506.200 8.900 _._
Xiaoming Wu3 30 CHN 15.050 0.4006.200 8.850 _._
Damien Cachia4T 16 CAN 15.000 0.4506.300 8.700 _._
Alex Naddour4T 69 USA 15.000 0.4506.800 8.200 _._
Baisen Gu6 27 CHN 14.950 0.5005.900 9.050 _._
Weifeng Cai7 26 CHN 14.750 0.7006.000 8.750 _._
Eddie Penev8 71 USA 14.650 0.8005.700 8.950 _._
Justin Karstadt9T 17 CAN 14.600 0.8505.800 8.800 _._
Scott Nabata9T 19 CAN 14.600 0.8506.000 8.600 _._
Donnell Whittenburg11 72 USA 14.350 1.1005.600 8.750 _._
Jile Mu12 28 CHN 14.250 1.2005.500 8.750 _._
Luke Wadsworth13 14 AUS 14.100 1.3505.400 8.700 _._
Ko-Chiang Huang14 64 TPE 14.000 1.4505.400 8.600 _._
Michael Mercieca15 11 AUS 13.900 1.5505.200 8.700 _._
Mao-Hua Chiu16 62 TPE 13.850 1.6005.500 8.350 _._
Javier Sandoval17 33 COL 13.750 1.7005.900 7.850 _._
Devy Dyson18 55 NZL 13.500 1.9506.000 7.500 _._
Carlos Calvo19 34 COL 13.450 2.0005.400 8.050 _._
Tarik Soto Byfield20 39 CRC 13.400 2.0504.800 8.600 _._
John Orozco21T 70 USA 13.350 2.1005.700 7.650 _._
Christopher Remkes21T 13 AUS 13.350 2.1006.000 7.350 _._
Callum Phillips23 56 NZL 13.300 2.1504.800 8.500 _._
David Bishop24T 53 NZL 13.100 2.3504.700 8.400 _._
Shin-Tung Hung24T 65 TPE 13.100 2.3505.200 7.900 _._
Aaron Mah26 18 CAN 12.950 2.5004.800 8.150 _._
Jan Gwynn Timbang27T 59 PHI 12.750 2.7004.700 8.050 _._
Naoki Yamane27T 51 JPN 12.750 2.7005.300 7.450 _._
Mitchell Morgans29 12 AUS 12.600 2.8504.200 8.400 _._
Yujiro Terachi30 49 JPN 12.550 2.9005.200 7.350 _._
Scott Costin31 10 AUS 12.250 3.2004.300 7.950 _._
Ignacio Pizarro32 24 CHI 11.050 4.4004.400 6.650 _._
Daniel Basilio33 22 CHI 10.450 5.0003.000 7.450 _._
Rafael Ablaza34 57 PHI 10.100 5.3503.300 6.800 _._
Man Hin Frankie Lee35 42 HKG 9.750 5.7002.400 7.350 _._
Miguel Romero36 52 MEX 9.200 6.2505.000 4.200 _._
Jacob Dalton37* 67 USA 0.000 15.4500.000 0.000 _._
Jossimar Calvo37* 32 COL 0.000 15.4500.000 0.000 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Rings
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2016 9:47 PM

Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Donnell Whittenburg1 72 USA 15.700 0.0006.700 9.000 _._
John Orozco2 70 USA 15.200 0.5006.300 8.900 _._
Jacob Dalton3 67 USA 15.000 0.7006.400 8.600 _._
Xiaoming Wu4* 30 CHN 14.900 0.8006.500 8.400 _._
Weifeng Cai4* 26 CHN 14.900 0.8006.500 8.400 _._
Sam Mikulak6 68 USA 14.850 0.8506.100 8.750 _._
Alex Naddour7* 69 USA 14.750 0.9506.500 8.250 _._
Javier Sandoval7* 33 COL 14.750 0.9506.500 8.250 _._
Damien Cachia9 16 CAN 14.650 1.0506.000 8.650 _._
Carlos Calvo10 34 COL 14.450 1.2506.400 8.050 _._
Yujiro Terachi11T 49 JPN 14.350 1.3505.500 8.850 _._
Naoki Yamane11T 51 JPN 14.350 1.3506.100 8.250 _._
Peng Wang13 29 CHN 14.250 1.4506.400 7.850 _._
Devy Dyson14 55 NZL 14.150 1.5505.900 8.250 _._
Michael Mercieca15T 11 AUS 14.100 1.6005.500 8.600 _._
Baisen Gu15T 27 CHN 14.100 1.6006.000 8.100 _._
Luke Wadsworth17 14 AUS 13.550 2.1505.600 7.950 _._
Ko-Chiang Huang18 64 TPE 13.400 2.3005.200 8.200 _._
Aaron Mah19 18 CAN 13.300 2.4004.600 8.700 _._
Mitchell Morgans20 12 AUS 13.250 2.4505.100 8.150 _._
Shin-Tung Hung21 65 TPE 13.200 2.5005.600 7.600 _._
Justin Karstadt22 17 CAN 13.150 2.5505.500 7.650 _._
Mao-Hua Chiu23T 62 TPE 13.050 2.6504.900 8.150 _._
Scott Nabata23T 19 CAN 13.050 2.6505.100 7.950 _._
Scott Costin25 10 AUS 12.550 3.1504.700 7.850 _._
Christopher Remkes26 13 AUS 12.450 3.2505.700 6.750 _._
David Bishop27 53 NZL 12.200 3.5004.200 8.000 _._
Tarik Soto Byfield28 39 CRC 12.050 3.6504.800 7.250 _._
Jan Gwynn Timbang29T 59 PHI 11.750 3.9503.700 8.050 _._
Ignacio Pizarro29T 24 CHI 11.750 3.9504.000 7.750 _._
Daniel Basilio31 22 CHI 11.250 4.4503.100 8.150 _._
Man Hin Frankie Lee32 42 HKG 9.950 5.7502.500 7.450 _._
Eddie Penev33* 71 USA 0.000 15.7000.000 0.000 _._
Jossimar Calvo33* 32 COL 0.000 15.7000.000 0.000 _._
Jingyuan Zou33* 31 CHN 0.000 15.7000.000 0.000 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Vault
Apr 8-10, 2016
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Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Eddie Penev1 71 USA 15.100 0.0005.800
5.600

9.300
9.500

_._
_._

Damien Cachia2 16 CAN 14.625 0.4755.600
5.600

9.000
9.050

_._
_._

Donnell Whittenburg3 72 USA 14.475 0.6256.400
5.600

8.050
9.300

-0.3
-0.1

Man Hin Jim4 41 HKG 14.250 0.8505.600
5.200

9.150
8.650

_._
-0.1

Tarik Soto Byfield5 39 CRC 14.225 0.8755.400
5.200

9.150
8.700

_._
_._

Reyland Capellan6 58 PHI 14.150 0.9505.600
5.200

8.450
9.350

-0.3
_._

Mao-Hua Chiu7 62 TPE 14.125 0.9755.600
5.200

8.800
8.650

_._
_._

Christopher Remkes8 13 AUS 13.850 1.2505.600
5.600

8.650
7.850

_._
_._

Yujiro Terachi9 49 JPN 13.550 1.5505.600
5.200

8.150
8.450

-0.3
_._

Jan Gwynn Timbang10 59 PHI 13.475 1.6255.200
3.600

9.050
9.200

-0.1
_._

David Bishop11 53 NZL 13.300 1.8004.800
5.200

9.350
7.550

_._
-0.3

Shin-Tung Hung12 65 TPE 13.150 1.9505.200
5.200

8.550
7.550

-0.1
-0.1

Man Hin Frankie Lee13 42 HKG 12.050 3.0504.400
3.200

8.700
7.900

_._
-0.1
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - P Bars
Apr 8-10, 2016
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Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Donnell Whittenburg1 72 USA 15.600 0.0006.900 8.700 _._
Weifeng Cai2 26 CHN 15.550 0.0506.900 8.650 _._
Javier Sandoval3 33 COL 15.450 0.1506.900 8.550 _._
Jingyuan Zou4 31 CHN 15.400 0.2006.500 8.900 _._
John Orozco5 70 USA 15.200 0.4006.500 8.700 _._
Sam Mikulak6 68 USA 15.100 0.5006.700 8.400 _._
Carlos Calvo7T 34 COL 14.750 0.8506.200 8.550 _._
Alex Naddour7T 69 USA 14.750 0.8506.300 8.450 _._
Jacob Dalton9 67 USA 14.700 0.9006.700 8.000 _._
Peng Wang10 29 CHN 14.650 0.9506.200 8.450 _._
Michael Mercieca11 11 AUS 14.350 1.2505.700 8.650 _._
Justin Karstadt12 17 CAN 14.100 1.5005.700 8.400 _._
Xiaoming Wu13 30 CHN 14.000 1.6006.500 7.500 _._
Callum Phillips14T 56 NZL 13.950 1.6504.800 9.150 _._
Yujiro Terachi14T 49 JPN 13.950 1.6505.300 8.650 _._
Luke Wadsworth16 14 AUS 13.850 1.7506.000 7.850 _._
Naoki Yamane17 51 JPN 13.800 1.8005.600 8.200 _._
Ko-Chiang Huang18 64 TPE 13.700 1.9005.400 8.300 _._
Baisen Gu19 27 CHN 13.500 2.1006.000 7.500 _._
Mitchell Morgans20 12 AUS 13.450 2.1506.000 7.450 _._
Aaron Mah21 18 CAN 13.300 2.3005.600 7.700 _._
David Bishop22T 53 NZL 13.250 2.3503.800 9.450 _._
Scott Nabata22T 19 CAN 13.250 2.3506.100 7.150 _._
Tarik Soto Byfield24 39 CRC 13.200 2.4004.800 8.400 _._
Scott Costin25 10 AUS 13.150 2.4505.000 8.150 _._
Jan Gwynn Timbang26T 59 PHI 12.850 2.7504.300 8.550 _._
Joel Gagnon26T 21 CAN 12.850 2.7505.400 7.450 _._
Man Hin Jim28 41 HKG 12.650 2.9505.500 7.150 _._
Mao-Hua Chiu29 62 TPE 12.550 3.0505.900 6.650 _._
Miguel Romero30 52 MEX 12.500 3.1004.300 8.200 _._
Devy Dyson31 55 NZL 11.950 3.6505.100 6.850 _._
Shin-Tung Hung32 65 TPE 11.900 3.7005.400 6.500 _._
Man Hin Frankie Lee33T 42 HKG 11.850 3.7503.200 8.650 _._
Ignacio Pizarro33T 24 CHI 11.850 3.7504.200 7.650 _._
Rafael Ablaza35 57 PHI 11.800 3.8003.500 8.300 _._
Daniel Basilio36 22 CHI 11.300 4.3004.200 7.100 _._
Eddie Penev37* 71 USA 0.000 15.6000.000 0.000 _._
Jossimar Calvo37* 32 COL 0.000 15.6000.000 0.000 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - H Bar
Apr 8-10, 2016
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Men / SR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

John Orozco1 70 USA 14.650 0.0006.800 7.850 _._
Donnell Whittenburg2T 72 USA 14.300 0.3506.200 8.100 _._
Jacob Dalton2T 67 USA 14.300 0.3506.300 8.000 _._
Eddie Penev4 71 USA 14.100 0.5506.100 8.000 _._
Naoki Yamane5 51 JPN 14.000 0.6505.800 8.200 _._
Weifeng Cai6T 26 CHN 13.850 0.8005.700 8.150 _._
Carlos Calvo6T 34 COL 13.850 0.8006.100 7.750 _._
Scott Nabata8 19 CAN 13.800 0.8505.800 8.000 _._
Baisen Gu9 27 CHN 13.750 0.9005.300 8.450 _._
Justin Karstadt10T 17 CAN 13.700 0.9505.200 8.500 _._
Aaron Mah10T 18 CAN 13.700 0.9505.500 8.200 _._
Tarik Soto Byfield12 39 CRC 13.600 1.0505.800 7.800 _._
Devy Dyson13T 55 NZL 13.550 1.1005.400 8.150 _._
Michael Mercieca13T 11 AUS 13.550 1.1005.600 7.950 _._
Jingyuan Zou15T 31 CHN 13.450 1.2005.200 8.250 _._
Alex Naddour15T 69 USA 13.450 1.2005.700 7.750 _._
Sam Mikulak17 68 USA 13.400 1.2506.800 6.600 _._
Yujiro Terachi18 49 JPN 13.350 1.3005.000 8.350 _._
Luke Wadsworth19 14 AUS 13.250 1.4005.100 8.150 _._
Scott Costin20 10 AUS 13.200 1.4504.900 8.300 _._
Xiaoming Wu21 30 CHN 13.100 1.5506.200 6.900 _._
Ko-Chiang Huang22T 64 TPE 13.050 1.6005.300 7.750 _._
Joel Gagnon22T 21 CAN 13.050 1.6005.500 7.550 _._
David Bishop24 53 NZL 12.600 2.0505.100 7.500 _._
Peng Wang25 29 CHN 12.550 2.1005.300 7.250 _._
Javier Sandoval26 33 COL 12.500 2.1506.100 6.400 _._
Mao-Hua Chiu27 62 TPE 12.300 2.3504.400 7.900 _._
Shin-Tung Hung28 65 TPE 12.200 2.4505.000 7.200 _._
Jan Gwynn Timbang29 59 PHI 11.850 2.8004.100 7.750 _._
Ignacio Pizarro30 24 CHI 11.600 3.0503.500 8.100 _._
Man Hin Jim31 41 HKG 10.950 3.7004.200 6.750 _._
Man Hin Frankie Lee32 42 HKG 10.600 4.0502.700 7.900 _._
Mitchell Morgans33 12 AUS 10.100 4.5505.200 4.900 _._
Miguel Romero34 52 MEX 9.300 5.3503.300 6.000 _._
Daniel Basilio35 22 CHI 8.950 5.7003.100 5.850 _._
Jossimar Calvo36 32 COL 0.000 14.6500.000 0.000 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2016 9:45 PM

Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

*Ryuto Sako48
JPN

4.400 5.200 5.6004.8005.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.800 8.2008.7007.8508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.700 13.150 13.85013.500 13.80014.000 82.000

1

*Kosuke Wakasa50
JPN

5.200 5.100 4.9005.0004.8005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 8.5508.4008.3508.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.150 13.70013.400 13.45013.850 81.550

2

*Carlos Edriel Yulo61
PHI

5.600 4.800 4.6005.0004.4005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.050 8.3508.3507.8008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.200 14.75013.350 12.95013.850 81.200

3

*Kanta Amano46
JPN

5.200 4.900 4.8005.2005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.400 8.8008.4507.7507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.850 12.850 14.40013.650 13.60013.300 80.650

*Ryosuke Doi47
JPN

5.200 5.000 4.6004.9004.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.800 7.4508.6008.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.550 13.95013.500 12.05012.800 79.850

*Alan Shiao66
TPE

5.200 4.000 4.0004.7005.5005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.600 8.0507.8008.6008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.150 14.100 14.45012.500 12.05012.600 78.850

4

*Anthony Tawfik20
CAN

4.400 4.700 5.0004.8005.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.800 8.2508.8508.6506.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 13.850 13.25013.650 13.25012.500 78.000

5

*Ethan Dick54
NZL

4.800 4.700 3.7003.8004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.800 8.8008.7508.5508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.950 13.150 13.95012.550 12.50012.500 77.600

6

*Jose David Toro36
COL

5.200 4.800 4.4004.7003.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.250 7.8507.7006.8008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 10.700 14.45012.400 12.25013.050 76.250

7

*Shih Yen Fang63
TPE

3.600 3.900 3.8004.5004.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.250 7.4007.7008.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.600 12.60012.200 11.20013.150 75.350

8

*Ignacio Varas25
CHI

4.400 3.600 2.8003.4003.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.850 8.1508.0006.9005.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 10.900 9.700 13.60011.400 10.95011.450 68.000

9

*Francisco Perez23
CHI

3.600 3.600 3.0003.3003.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.050 8.0507.8007.1005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.400 12.45011.100 11.05011.650 66.150

10
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8-10, 2016
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Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

*John Mathew Vergara60
PHI

3.600 3.000 1.8002.5002.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.050 8.5507.2506.2007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 8.500 12.3509.750 10.35012.050 65.750

11

*Francisco Antonio Acuna F38
CRC

4.400 3.400 3.4004.5004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.550 6.550 7.0507.8507.1508.050

ND: -0.100 -4.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.250 12.85012.350 10.4505.950 65.400

12

*Ka Ki Ng44
HKG

3.200 3.300 2.8001.7001.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.950 7.1508.8009.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-6.000__.___
Final: 12.450 5.100 12.05010.500 9.95011.250 61.300

13

*Michael Vargas37
COL

3.600 4.400 4.1003.600__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.200 7.9507.800__.___8.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 __.___ 12.45011.400 12.05011.600 60.750

14

*Chun Hei Vincent Wong45
HKG

3.200 3.000 __.___1.6002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.650 __.___8.3506.2507.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 9.050 11.5009.950 __.___11.650 54.100

15

*Jose Manuel Martinez35
COL

__.___ 5.100 4.8005.2004.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.200 5.9507.1008.150__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.850 __.___12.300 10.75013.300 49.200

*O Long Andrew Fung40
HKG

2.800 2.700 2.0001.600__.___3.600Diff:
Exec: 7.550 8.650 7.7008.500__.___8.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ -4.000__._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 __.___ 10.05010.100 5.70011.350 49.150

*Feng Julian Mui43
HKG

__.___ 4.300 3.400__.___4.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.600 8.550__.___7.750__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.150 __._____.___ 11.95012.900 37.000
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Floor
Apr 8-10, 2016
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Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Carlos Edriel Yulo1 61 PHI 14.100 0.0005.700 8.400 _._
*Ryosuke Doi2T 47 JPN 14.000 0.1005.200 8.800 _._
*Kosuke Wakasa2T 50 JPN 14.000 0.1005.400 8.600 _._
*Ryuto Sako4 48 JPN 13.700 0.4005.300 8.700 -0.3
*Jose David Toro5 36 COL 13.400 0.7005.400 8.000 _._
*Michael Vargas6 37 COL 13.250 0.8504.800 8.450 _._
*Alan Shiao7 66 TPE 13.150 0.9505.100 8.350 -0.3
*Ethan Dick8 54 NZL 12.950 1.1504.600 8.650 -0.3
*Kanta Amano9 46 JPN 12.850 1.2505.400 7.750 -0.3
*John Mathew Vergara10 60 PHI 12.750 1.3504.800 7.950 _._
*Shih Yen Fang11 63 TPE 12.600 1.5004.000 8.600 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu12 38 CRC 12.550 1.5504.500 8.050 _._
*Ka Ki Ng13 44 HKG 12.450 1.6504.200 8.250 _._
*O Long Andrew Fung14T 40 HKG 11.950 2.1503.600 8.350 _._
*Chun Hei Vincent Wong14T 45 HKG 11.950 2.1504.000 7.950 _._
*Anthony Tawfik16 20 CAN 11.500 2.6005.100 6.400 _._
*Ignacio Varas17 25 CHI 10.900 3.2005.300 5.600 _._
*Francisco Perez18 23 CHI 9.500 4.6004.500 5.000 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Pommel
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Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Alan Shiao1 66 TPE 14.100 0.0005.500 8.600 _._
*Anthony Tawfik2 20 CAN 13.850 0.2505.200 8.650 _._
*Shih Yen Fang3 63 TPE 13.600 0.5004.900 8.700 _._
*Ryosuke Doi4 47 JPN 13.550 0.5504.800 8.750 _._
*Ethan Dick5T 54 NZL 13.150 0.9504.600 8.550 _._
*Kosuke Wakasa5T 50 JPN 13.150 0.9504.800 8.350 _._
*Ryuto Sako5T 48 JPN 13.150 0.9505.300 7.850 _._
*Jose Manuel Martinez8T 35 COL 12.850 1.2504.700 8.150 _._
*Kanta Amano8T 46 JPN 12.850 1.2505.100 7.750 _._
*Carlos Edriel Yulo10 61 PHI 12.200 1.9004.400 7.800 _._
*Feng Julian Mui11 43 HKG 12.150 1.9504.400 7.750 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu12 38 CRC 11.250 2.8504.100 7.150 _._
*Jose David Toro13 36 COL 10.700 3.4003.900 6.800 _._
*Francisco Perez14 23 CHI 10.400 3.7003.300 7.100 _._
*Ignacio Varas15 25 CHI 9.700 4.4003.100 6.900 -0.3
*Chun Hei Vincent Wong16 45 HKG 9.050 5.0502.800 6.250 _._
*John Mathew Vergara17 60 PHI 8.500 5.6002.300 6.200 _._
*Ka Ki Ng18 44 HKG 5.100 9.0001.600 9.500 -6.0
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Rings
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Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Anthony Tawfik1T 20 CAN 13.650 0.0004.800 8.850 _._
*Kanta Amano1T 46 JPN 13.650 0.0005.200 8.450 _._
*Ryuto Sako3T 48 JPN 13.500 0.1504.800 8.700 _._
*Ryosuke Doi3T 47 JPN 13.500 0.1504.900 8.600 _._
*Kosuke Wakasa5 50 JPN 13.400 0.2505.000 8.400 _._
*Carlos Edriel Yulo6 61 PHI 13.350 0.3005.000 8.350 _._
*Ethan Dick7 54 NZL 12.550 1.1003.800 8.750 _._
*Alan Shiao8 66 TPE 12.500 1.1504.700 7.800 _._
*Jose David Toro9 36 COL 12.400 1.2504.700 7.700 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu10 38 CRC 12.350 1.3004.500 7.850 _._
*Jose Manuel Martinez11 35 COL 12.300 1.3505.200 7.100 _._
*Shih Yen Fang12 63 TPE 12.200 1.4504.500 7.700 _._
*Ignacio Varas13T 25 CHI 11.400 2.2503.400 8.000 _._
*Michael Vargas13T 37 COL 11.400 2.2503.600 7.800 _._
*Francisco Perez15 23 CHI 11.100 2.5503.300 7.800 _._
*Ka Ki Ng16 44 HKG 10.500 3.1501.700 8.800 _._
*O Long Andrew Fung17 40 HKG 10.100 3.5501.600 8.500 _._
*Chun Hei Vincent Wong18 45 HKG 9.950 3.7001.600 8.350 _._
*John Mathew Vergara19 60 PHI 9.750 3.9002.500 7.250 _._
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Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Carlos Edriel Yulo1 61 PHI 14.750 0.0005.600 9.150 _._
*Jose David Toro2T 36 COL 14.450 0.3005.200 9.350 -0.1
*Alan Shiao2T 66 TPE 14.450 0.3005.200 9.250 _._
*Kanta Amano4 46 JPN 14.400 0.3505.200 9.200 _._
*Ethan Dick5T 54 NZL 13.950 0.8004.800 9.150 _._
*Ryosuke Doi5T 47 JPN 13.950 0.8005.200 8.750 _._
*Ryuto Sako7 48 JPN 13.850 0.9004.400 9.450 _._
*Kosuke Wakasa8 50 JPN 13.700 1.0505.200 8.800 -0.3
*Ignacio Varas9 25 CHI 13.600 1.1504.400 9.300 -0.1
*Anthony Tawfik10 20 CAN 13.250 1.5004.400 8.850 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu11 38 CRC 12.850 1.9004.400 8.550 -0.1
*Shih Yen Fang12 63 TPE 12.600 2.1503.600 9.000 _._
*Michael Vargas13* 37 COL 12.450 2.3003.600 8.850 _._
*Francisco Perez13* 23 CHI 12.450 2.3003.600 8.850 _._
*John Mathew Vergara15 60 PHI 12.350 2.4003.600 8.750 _._
*Ka Ki Ng16 44 HKG 12.050 2.7003.200 8.850 _._
*Chun Hei Vincent Wong17 45 HKG 11.500 3.2503.200 8.400 -0.1
*O Long Andrew Fung18 40 HKG 10.050 4.7002.800 7.550 -0.3
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - P Bars
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2016 9:46 PM

Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Ryuto Sako1 48 JPN 14.000 0.0005.200 8.800 _._
*Carlos Edriel Yulo2T 61 PHI 13.850 0.1504.800 9.050 _._
*Kosuke Wakasa2T 50 JPN 13.850 0.1505.100 8.750 _._
*Kanta Amano4T 46 JPN 13.300 0.7004.900 8.400 _._
*Jose Manuel Martinez4T 35 COL 13.300 0.7005.100 8.200 _._
*Shih Yen Fang6 63 TPE 13.150 0.8503.900 9.250 _._
*Jose David Toro7 36 COL 13.050 0.9504.800 8.250 _._
*Feng Julian Mui8 43 HKG 12.900 1.1004.300 8.600 _._
*Ryosuke Doi9 47 JPN 12.800 1.2005.000 7.800 _._
*Alan Shiao10 66 TPE 12.600 1.4004.000 8.600 _._
*Ethan Dick11* 54 NZL 12.500 1.5004.700 7.800 _._
*Anthony Tawfik11* 20 CAN 12.500 1.5004.700 7.800 _._
*John Mathew Vergara13 60 PHI 12.050 1.9503.000 9.050 _._
*Chun Hei Vincent Wong14T 45 HKG 11.650 2.3503.000 8.650 _._
*Francisco Perez14T 23 CHI 11.650 2.3503.600 8.050 _._
*Michael Vargas16 37 COL 11.600 2.4004.400 7.200 _._
*Ignacio Varas17 25 CHI 11.450 2.5503.600 7.850 _._
*O Long Andrew Fung18 40 HKG 11.350 2.6502.700 8.650 _._
*Ka Ki Ng19 44 HKG 11.250 2.7503.300 7.950 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu20 38 CRC 5.950 8.0503.400 6.550 -4.0
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - H Bar
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Page: 1
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Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Ryuto Sako1 48 JPN 13.800 0.0005.600 8.200 _._
*Kanta Amano2 46 JPN 13.600 0.2004.800 8.800 _._
*Kosuke Wakasa3 50 JPN 13.450 0.3504.900 8.550 _._
*Anthony Tawfik4 20 CAN 13.250 0.5505.000 8.250 _._
*Carlos Edriel Yulo5 61 PHI 12.950 0.8504.600 8.350 _._
*Ethan Dick6 54 NZL 12.500 1.3003.700 8.800 _._
*Jose David Toro7 36 COL 12.250 1.5504.400 7.850 _._
*Alan Shiao8T 66 TPE 12.050 1.7504.000 8.050 _._
*Michael Vargas8T 37 COL 12.050 1.7504.100 7.950 _._
*Ryosuke Doi8T 47 JPN 12.050 1.7504.600 7.450 _._
*Feng Julian Mui11 43 HKG 11.950 1.8503.400 8.550 _._
*Shih Yen Fang12 63 TPE 11.200 2.6003.800 7.400 _._
*Francisco Perez13 23 CHI 11.050 2.7503.000 8.050 _._
*Ignacio Varas14 25 CHI 10.950 2.8502.800 8.150 _._
*Jose Manuel Martinez15 35 COL 10.750 3.0504.800 5.950 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu16 38 CRC 10.450 3.3503.400 7.050 _._
*John Mathew Vergara17 60 PHI 10.350 3.4501.800 8.550 _._
*Ka Ki Ng18 44 HKG 9.950 3.8502.800 7.150 _._
*O Long Andrew Fung19 40 HKG 5.700 8.1002.000 7.700 -4.0
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Floor
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Page: 1
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Men / SR
Session: M4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Jacob Dalton1 67 USA 15.625 0.0006.700 8.925 _._
Eddie Penev2 71 USA 15.525 0.1006.700 8.825 _._
Aaron Mah3 18 CAN 14.525 1.1005.600 8.925 _._
Damien Cachia4 16 CAN 14.300 1.3256.100 8.200 _._
Baisen Gu5 27 CHN 14.225 1.4006.400 7.825 _._
Jile Mu6 28 CHN 13.825 1.8006.500 7.325 _._
Reyland Capellan7 58 PHI 13.750 1.8756.400 7.350 _._
Naoki Yamane8 51 JPN 11.975 3.6506.000 5.975 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Pommel
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Men / SR
Session: M4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Alex Naddour1 69 USA 15.650 0.0006.900 8.750 _._
Sam Mikulak2 68 USA 14.950 0.7006.100 8.850 _._
Xiaoming Wu3 30 CHN 14.750 0.9006.200 8.550 _._
Damien Cachia4 16 CAN 14.725 0.9256.300 8.425 _._
Jingyuan Zou5 31 CHN 14.425 1.2256.100 8.325 _._
Luke Wadsworth6 14 AUS 13.875 1.7755.300 8.575 _._
Scott Nabata7 19 CAN 13.475 2.1756.000 7.475 _._
Ko-Chiang Huang8 64 TPE 11.300 4.3504.800 6.500 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Rings
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Men / SR
Session: M4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Donnell Whittenburg1 72 USA 15.925 0.0006.700 9.225 _._
John Orozco2 70 USA 15.325 0.6006.300 9.025 _._
Weifeng Cai3 26 CHN 14.875 1.0506.500 8.375 _._
Javier Sandoval4* 33 COL 14.825 1.1006.500 8.325 _._
Xiaoming Wu4* 30 CHN 14.825 1.1006.500 8.325 _._
Damien Cachia6 16 CAN 14.625 1.3006.000 8.625 _._
Carlos Calvo7 34 COL 14.575 1.3506.400 8.175 _._
Yujiro Terachi8 49 JPN 14.150 1.7755.800 8.350 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Vault
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Page: 1
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Men / SR
Session: M4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Eddie Penev1 71 USA 15.100 0.0005.800
5.600

9.300
9.600

-0.1
_._

Donnell Whittenburg2 72 USA 15.075 0.0256.400
5.600

9.300
8.850

_._
_._

Yujiro Terachi3 49 JPN 14.387 0.7135.200
5.600

9.125
9.150

-0.3
_._

Mao-Hua Chiu4 62 TPE 13.950 1.1505.600
5.200

8.500
8.700

_._
-0.1

Damien Cachia5 16 CAN 13.937 1.1635.600
5.600

9.050
8.025

-0.1
-0.3

Christopher Remkes6 13 AUS 13.625 1.4756.000
5.600

8.050
8.200

-0.3
-0.3

Reyland Capellan7 58 PHI 13.587 1.5136.000
5.600

8.175
8.000

-0.3
-0.3

Man Hin Jim8 41 HKG 13.362 1.7385.600
5.200

7.650
8.675

-0.3
-0.1
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - P Bars
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
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Men / SR
Session: M4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Donnell Whittenburg1 72 USA 15.800 0.0006.900 8.900 _._
Weifeng Cai2 26 CHN 15.750 0.0506.900 8.850 _._
Javier Sandoval3 33 COL 15.400 0.4006.900 8.500 _._
John Orozco4 70 USA 15.375 0.4256.700 8.675 _._
Carlos Calvo5 34 COL 14.775 1.0256.200 8.575 _._
Peng Wang6 29 CHN 14.600 1.2006.200 8.400 _._
Michael Mercieca7 11 AUS 14.500 1.3005.800 8.700 _._
Callum Phillips8 56 NZL 13.700 2.1004.800 8.900 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - H Bar
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Page: 1
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Men / SR
Session: M4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

John Orozco1 70 USA 15.400 0.0006.800 8.600 _._
Naoki Yamane2 51 JPN 14.650 0.7505.800 8.850 _._
Carlos Calvo3 34 COL 14.500 0.9006.200 8.300 _._
Weifeng Cai4 26 CHN 14.050 1.3505.700 8.350 _._
Aaron Mah5 18 CAN 13.675 1.7255.500 8.175 _._
Donnell Whittenburg6 72 USA 13.600 1.8005.900 7.700 _._
Scott Nabata7 19 CAN 13.575 1.8255.800 7.775 _._
Baisen Gu8 27 CHN 12.950 2.4505.400 7.550 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Floor
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
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Men / JR
Session: M3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Carlos Edriel Yulo1 61 PHI 14.800 0.0005.700 9.100 _._
*Ryosuke Doi2 47 JPN 14.150 0.6505.300 8.850 _._
*Jose David Toro3 36 COL 13.525 1.2755.300 8.225 _._
*Ethan Dick4 54 NZL 13.375 1.4254.600 8.775 _._
*Michael Vargas5 37 COL 13.200 1.6004.700 8.500 _._
*Kosuke Wakasa6 50 JPN 12.925 1.8755.400 7.825 -0.3
*Alan Shiao7 66 TPE 12.775 2.0255.100 7.675 _._
*John Mathew Vergara8 60 PHI 12.300 2.5004.800 7.500 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Pommel
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Page: 1
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Men / JR
Session: M3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kosuke Wakasa1 50 JPN 13.775 0.0004.900 8.875 _._
*Alan Shiao2 66 TPE 13.525 0.2504.900 8.625 _._
*Jose Manuel Martinez3 35 COL 13.300 0.4754.900 8.400 _._
*Ryosuke Doi4 47 JPN 13.275 0.5004.800 8.475 _._
*Ethan Dick5 54 NZL 13.075 0.7004.600 8.475 _._
*Shih Yen Fang6 63 TPE 12.125 1.6504.900 7.225 _._
*Anthony Tawfik7 20 CAN 10.175 3.6004.900 5.275 _._
*Francisco Perez8 23 CHI 4.625 9.1502.700 5.925 -4.0
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Rings
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Page: 1
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Men / JR
Session: M3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kanta Amano1 46 JPN 13.950 0.0005.200 8.750 _._
*Carlos Edriel Yulo2 61 PHI 13.525 0.4255.200 8.325 _._
*Ryuto Sako3* 48 JPN 13.500 0.4504.800 8.700 _._
*Anthony Tawfik3* 20 CAN 13.500 0.4504.800 8.700 _._
*Jose Manuel Martinez5 35 COL 13.300 0.6505.200 8.100 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu6 38 CRC 12.600 1.3504.600 8.000 _._
*Alan Shiao7 66 TPE 12.500 1.4504.600 7.900 _._
*Ethan Dick8 54 NZL 12.275 1.6753.800 8.475 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Vault
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Men / JR
Session: M3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Carlos Edriel Yulo1 61 PHI 14.850 0.0005.600 9.250 _._
*Alan Shiao2 66 TPE 14.400 0.4505.200 9.200 _._
*Kanta Amano3 46 JPN 14.150 0.7005.200 9.050 -0.1
*Ryosuke Doi4 47 JPN 14.050 0.8005.200 8.850 _._
*Ethan Dick5 54 NZL 13.875 0.9754.800 9.075 _._
*Jose David Toro6 36 COL 13.700 1.1504.800 8.900 _._
*Francisco Antonio Acuna Flaqu7 38 CRC 13.100 1.7504.400 8.700 _._
*Ignacio Varas8 25 CHI 13.075 1.7754.800 8.575 -0.3
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - P Bars
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
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Men / JR
Session: M3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kosuke Wakasa1 50 JPN 13.750 0.0005.100 8.650 _._
*Carlos Edriel Yulo2 61 PHI 13.650 0.1004.800 8.850 _._
*Shih Yen Fang3T 63 TPE 13.150 0.6003.900 9.250 _._
*Ryuto Sako3T 48 JPN 13.150 0.6005.200 7.950 _._
*Ethan Dick5 54 NZL 13.125 0.6254.700 8.425 _._
*Jose Manuel Martinez6 35 COL 12.700 1.0505.100 7.600 _._
*Feng Julian Mui7 43 HKG 12.300 1.4504.300 8.000 _._
*Jose David Toro8 36 COL 12.150 1.6004.500 7.650 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
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Men / JR
Session: M3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Ryuto Sako1 48 JPN 14.000 0.0005.400 8.600 _._
*Kanta Amano2 46 JPN 13.850 0.1504.800 9.050 _._
*Anthony Tawfik3 20 CAN 13.475 0.5255.000 8.475 _._
*Carlos Edriel Yulo4 61 PHI 12.850 1.1504.600 8.250 _._
*Michael Vargas5 37 COL 12.575 1.4254.100 8.475 _._
*Ethan Dick6 54 NZL 12.450 1.5503.700 8.750 _._
*Shih Yen Fang7 63 TPE 11.925 2.0754.500 7.425 _._
*Jose David Toro8 36 COL 9.850 4.1502.900 6.950 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Team Results
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Women / All Levels
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Rank Country Score

1 United States 243.200 60.750 60.650 60.650 61.150
11 1 1

168 Simone Biles 15.800 15.050 16.05015.550
172 Alexandra Raisman 15.200 15.60014.800
173 Brenna Dowell 14.950 15.250 14.550
169 Laurie Hernandez 14.800 14.800 14.95015.250
170 Ashton Locklear 15.550
171 Ragan Smith 15.050

2 Canada 219.100 57.900 53.200 53.200 54.800
22 2 3

119 Brittany Rogers 14.850 13.500
116 Shallon Olsen 14.750 12.800 13.95013.400
117 Kirsten Peterman 14.200 13.100 13.600
121 Madison Copiak 14.100 13.800 13.25013.350
118 Megan Roberts 14.00013.700
120 Audrey Rousseau 12.750

3 Australia 217.850 56.900 52.700 54.350 53.900
44 3 2

111 Emily Little 14.700 13.85014.150
110 Georgia-Rose Brown 14.100 13.55013.350
115 Emma Nedov 14.100 12.650 13.400
113 Rianna Mizzen 14.000 13.000
114 Kiara Munteanu 13.650 13.20013.450
112 Larrissa Miller 13.400 13.300

4 Japan 217.700 57.750 52.500 52.950 54.500
33 4 4

146 *Kiko Kuwajima 15.050 12.600 13.50013.400
147 *Mana Oguchi 14.300 13.80012.900
145 Nagi Kajita 14.250 13.650 13.90013.400
144 *Soyoka Hanawa 14.150 12.400 13.250
143 *Natsumi Hanashima 13.850 13.300

5 New Zealand 203.700 55.650 42.650 52.700 52.700
55 9 5

156 Courtney McGregor 14.300 12.350 13.45013.450
157 Mackenzie Slee 14.050 8.250 12.550
158 Charlotte Sullivan 13.800 11.550 13.25013.500
154 *Stella Ashcroft 13.500 13.45013.200
155 *Estella Mathewson 10.500 12.550
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Team Results
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 4/9/2016 8:51:55 PM

Women / All Levels
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Rank Country Score

6 Mexico 194.800 52.450 43.750 46.800 51.800
67 7 8

153 Mariana Vazquez 13.700 11.600
149 *Louise Lopez 13.250 11.300 13.60013.300
148 *Karen Lozano 12.850 10.950 12.250
150 Cassandra Loustalot 12.650 9.300 12.9009.850
151 *Jimena Moreno 12.200 13.05012.050

7 Singapore 194.400 52.600 44.500 48.600 48.700
86 5T 6

163 Sze En Tan 13.550 11.550 12.95012.500
162 Nadine Joy Nathan 13.300 10.900 12.30012.150
161 Janessa Min Yi Dai 13.150 12.950
165 Qiyan Zeng 12.600 10.550 10.50011.950
160 Colette Chan 11.500 12.000

8 Colombia 192.850 51.000 44.500 48.400 48.950
79 5T 7

126 Ginna Escobar 13.400 13.150 12.80012.800
128 Dayana Ardila 12.600 10.400 12.20012.500
129 *Angie Rodriguez 12.600 10.100 12.05011.900
127 *Maria Villegas 12.400 11.900
124 *Paula Arevalo 10.850 11.200

9 Costa Rica 187.550 51.900 43.600 44.700 47.350
98 8 9

133 Heika Del Sol Salas Cast 13.150 11.900 12.65012.400
132 *Francini Morales Barqu 13.050 10.050 11.60010.800
130 *Luciana Alvarado Reid 13.000 12.000 10.85010.550
131 *Camila Montoya Jimene 12.700 9.650 12.25010.950

10 Hong Kong 167.050 50.700 31.150 39.350 45.850
1010 10 10

136 *Cheuk Lam Chan 13.150 12.7509.400
140 Sau Chung Cristal Kwan 12.950 6.300 11.30010.300
137 Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan 12.650 7.650 10.80010.500
138 *Ho Yat Cheung 11.950 8.050 11.0009.150
139 Nim Yan Choi 9.150
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8-10, 2016
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Simone Biles168
USA

6.9006.5006.1006.300Diff:
Exec: 9.1509.0508.9509.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.800 15.050 16.05015.550 62.450

1

Alexandra Raisman172
USA

6.6006.1006.0006.300Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.7008.3008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.200 14.300 15.60014.800 59.900

2

Laurie Hernandez169
USA

6.1006.4006.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.8508.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 14.800 14.95015.250 59.800

Brenna Dowell173
USA

6.0005.6006.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.5008.7509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.950 15.250 14.55014.100 58.850

Ragan Smith171
USA

6.1006.2005.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.8508.7008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 14.600 14.30015.050 58.550

Nagi Kajita145
JPN

5.7005.4005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.0008.0508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 13.650 13.90013.400 55.200

3

Shallon Olsen116
CAN

6.0005.8005.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.6007.4008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.750 12.800 13.95013.400 54.900

4

Madison Copiak121
CAN

5.0005.2005.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1508.1008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.800 13.25013.350 54.500

5

Kiara Munteanu114
AUS

5.5005.3005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.1508.1508.850

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 13.650 13.20013.450 54.150

6

Kirsten Peterman117
CAN

5.3005.7005.4005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.1007.7008.900

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.100 13.60012.700 53.600

Courtney McGregor156
NZL

5.4005.4005.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.0506.9508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 12.350 13.45013.450 53.550

7

Georgia-Rose Brown110
AUS

5.1005.4005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.9505.8009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 11.400 13.55013.350 52.400

8
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Emma Nedov115
AUS

5.6005.9005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.5007.1509.100

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.650 12.20013.400 52.350

Megan Roberts118
CAN

5.6005.4005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.3005.3508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 10.650 14.00013.700 52.200

Ginna Escobar126
COL

4.9005.2005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.6008.1508.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.400 13.150 12.80012.800 52.150

9

Charlotte Sullivan158
NZL

5.3005.3004.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.2007.0509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.550 13.25013.500 52.100

10

Sze En Tan163
SIN

5.1005.0005.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.5006.0508.650

ND: -0.100__.___-0.300-0.100
Final: 13.550 11.550 12.95012.500 50.550

11

Heika Del Sol Salas Castro133
CRC

4.8005.0005.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.4006.5008.750

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.900 12.65012.400 50.100

12

Melany Cabrera122
CHI

4.4004.7004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.7006.8007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.700 12.50012.400 49.450

13

Nadine Joy Nathan162
SIN

5.1005.0003.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2007.1507.3008.600

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.300 10.900 12.30012.150 48.650

14

Dayana Ardila128
COL

5.6005.0003.9005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.6006.5007.400

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 12.600 10.400 12.20012.500 47.700

15

Mackenzie Slee157
NZL

5.0005.4002.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.1505.5509.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 8.250 12.55012.550 47.400

Valentina Brostella Arias159
PAN

4.7004.7003.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.6505.5008.250

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.850 9.000 12.40011.350 45.600

16

Qiyan Zeng165
SIN

4.0004.2004.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.5007.7506.0508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.550 10.50011.950 45.600
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Cassandra Loustalot150
MEX

4.9004.6002.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0005.2507.3008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 9.300 12.9009.850 44.700

17

Mariana Vazquez153
MEX

4.9005.2004.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 5.4006.4004.3508.500

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 9.150 10.00011.600 44.450

18

Emily Little111
AUS

5.3005.600__.___5.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.550__.___8.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 __.___ 13.85014.150 42.700

Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan137
HKG

3.9003.8001.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.9006.7005.9508.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.650 7.650 10.80010.500 41.600

19

Sau Chung Cristal Kwan140
HKG

4.5004.0003.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.8006.3003.1008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 6.300 11.30010.300 40.850

20

Ashton Locklear170
USA

__.___5.8006.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___8.6509.050__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 15.550 __.___14.450 30.000

Brittany Rogers119
CAN

__._____.___5.9005.800Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.6009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.850 13.500 __._____.___ 28.350

Rianna Mizzen113
AUS

__._____.___5.7005.000Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.3009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.000 __._____.___ 27.000

Larrissa Miller112
AUS

6.000__.___5.800__.___Diff:
Exec: 7.600__.___7.600__.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.400 13.300__.___ 26.700

Janessa Min Yi Dai161
SIN

4.900__._____.___4.600Diff:
Exec: 8.050__._____.___8.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 __.___ 12.950__.___ 26.100

Audrey Rousseau120
CAN

5.4005.5000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 6.4507.3500.0000.000

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 11.75012.750 24.500

Colette Chan160
SIN

__.___4.3004.100__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.7007.400__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.500 __.___12.000 23.500
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

Nim Yan Choi139
HKG

__._____.___1.8004.400Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.3507.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 9.150 __._____.___ 20.800

Giulianna Pino Alcivar135
ECU

__.___5.000__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.250__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___12.250 12.250

21

Yan Yin Ng141
HKG

__._____.___1.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.400__.___

ND: __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: __.___ 4.700 __._____.___ 4.700
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Simone Biles1 168 USA 15.875 0.0006.300
6.400

9.500
9.550

_._
_._

Brittany Rogers2 119 CAN 14.675 1.2005.800
5.600

9.050
8.900

_._
_._

Shallon Olsen3 116 CAN 14.575 1.3005.800
5.900

8.950
8.500

_._
_._

Emily Little4 111 AUS 14.100 1.7755.800
4.600

8.900
8.900

_._
_._

Courtney McGregor5 156 NZL 13.900 1.9755.800
5.200

8.500
8.400

_._
-0.1

Sau Chung Cristal Kwan6T 140 HKG 12.825 3.0504.400
4.300

8.550
8.400

_._
_._

Valentina Brostella Arias6T 159 PAN 12.825 3.0504.700
4.600

8.250
8.300

-0.1
-0.1

Mariana Vazquez8T 153 MEX 12.675 3.2005.200
4.800

8.500
7.150

_._
-0.3

Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan8T 137 HKG 12.675 3.2004.600
4.600

8.150
8.100

-0.1
_._

Nim Yan Choi10 139 HKG 11.875 4.0004.400
4.200

7.250
8.200

_._
-0.3
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ashton Locklear1 170 USA 15.550 0.0006.500 9.050 _._
Brenna Dowell2 173 USA 15.250 0.3006.500 8.750 _._
Simone Biles3 168 USA 15.050 0.5006.100 8.950 _._
Laurie Hernandez4 169 USA 14.800 0.7506.100 8.700 _._
Ragan Smith5 171 USA 14.600 0.9505.900 8.700 _._
Alexandra Raisman6 172 USA 14.300 1.2506.000 8.300 _._
Madison Copiak7 121 CAN 13.800 1.7505.700 8.100 _._
Kiara Munteanu8T 114 AUS 13.650 1.9005.500 8.150 _._
Nagi Kajita8T 145 JPN 13.650 1.9005.600 8.050 _._
Brittany Rogers10 119 CAN 13.500 2.0505.900 7.600 _._
Larrissa Miller11 112 AUS 13.400 2.1505.800 7.600 _._
Ginna Escobar12 126 COL 13.150 2.4005.000 8.150 _._
Kirsten Peterman13 117 CAN 13.100 2.4505.400 7.700 _._
Rianna Mizzen14 113 AUS 13.000 2.5505.700 7.300 _._
Shallon Olsen15 116 CAN 12.800 2.7505.400 7.400 _._
Emma Nedov16 115 AUS 12.650 2.9005.500 7.150 _._
Courtney McGregor17 156 NZL 12.350 3.2005.400 6.950 _._
Heika Del Sol Salas Castro18 133 CRC 11.900 3.6505.400 6.500 _._
Melany Cabrera19 122 CHI 11.700 3.8504.900 6.800 _._
Charlotte Sullivan20T 158 NZL 11.550 4.0004.500 7.050 _._
Sze En Tan20T 163 SIN 11.550 4.0005.800 6.050 -0.3
Colette Chan22 160 SIN 11.500 4.0504.100 7.400 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown23 110 AUS 11.400 4.1505.600 5.800 _._
Nadine Joy Nathan24 162 SIN 10.900 4.6503.600 7.300 _._
Megan Roberts25 118 CAN 10.650 4.9005.300 5.350 _._
Qiyan Zeng26 165 SIN 10.550 5.0004.500 6.050 _._
Dayana Ardila27 128 COL 10.400 5.1503.900 6.500 _._
Cassandra Loustalot28 150 MEX 9.300 6.2502.000 7.300 _._
Nim Yan Choi29T 139 HKG 9.150 6.4001.800 7.350 _._
Mariana Vazquez29T 153 MEX 9.150 6.4004.800 4.350 _._
Valentina Brostella Arias31 159 PAN 9.000 6.5503.500 5.500 _._
Mackenzie Slee32 157 NZL 8.250 7.3002.700 5.550 _._
Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan33 137 HKG 7.650 7.9001.700 5.950 _._
Sau Chung Cristal Kwan34 140 HKG 6.300 9.2503.200 3.100 _._
Yan Yin Ng35 141 HKG 4.700 10.8501.300 7.400 -4.0
Giulianna Pino Alcivar36* 135 ECU __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Janessa Min Yi Dai36* 161 SIN __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Emily Little36* 111 AUS __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Audrey Rousseau36* 120 CAN 0.000 15.5500.000 0.000 _._
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Simone Biles1 168 USA 15.550 0.0006.500 9.050 _._
Laurie Hernandez2 169 USA 15.250 0.3006.400 8.850 _._
Ragan Smith3 171 USA 15.050 0.5006.200 8.850 _._
Alexandra Raisman4 172 USA 14.800 0.7506.100 8.700 _._
Ashton Locklear5 170 USA 14.450 1.1005.800 8.650 _._
Emily Little6 111 AUS 14.150 1.4005.600 8.550 _._
Brenna Dowell7 173 USA 14.100 1.4505.600 8.500 _._
Megan Roberts8 118 CAN 13.700 1.8505.400 8.300 _._
Charlotte Sullivan9 158 NZL 13.500 2.0505.300 8.200 _._
Kiara Munteanu10T 114 AUS 13.450 2.1005.300 8.150 _._
Courtney McGregor10T 156 NZL 13.450 2.1005.400 8.050 _._
Nagi Kajita12T 145 JPN 13.400 2.1505.400 8.000 _._
Shallon Olsen12T 116 CAN 13.400 2.1505.800 7.600 _._
Emma Nedov12T 115 AUS 13.400 2.1505.900 7.500 _._
Madison Copiak15T 121 CAN 13.350 2.2005.200 8.150 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown15T 110 AUS 13.350 2.2005.400 7.950 _._
Ginna Escobar17 126 COL 12.800 2.7505.200 7.600 _._
Audrey Rousseau18 120 CAN 12.750 2.8005.500 7.350 -0.1
Kirsten Peterman19 117 CAN 12.700 2.8505.700 7.100 -0.1
Mackenzie Slee20 157 NZL 12.550 3.0005.400 7.150 _._
Dayana Ardila21T 128 COL 12.500 3.0505.000 7.600 -0.1
Sze En Tan21T 163 SIN 12.500 3.0505.000 7.500 _._
Melany Cabrera23T 122 CHI 12.400 3.1504.700 7.700 _._
Heika Del Sol Salas Castro23T 133 CRC 12.400 3.1505.000 7.400 _._
Giulianna Pino Alcivar25 135 ECU 12.250 3.3005.000 7.250 _._
Nadine Joy Nathan26 162 SIN 12.150 3.4005.000 7.150 _._
Colette Chan27 160 SIN 12.000 3.5504.300 7.700 _._
Qiyan Zeng28 165 SIN 11.950 3.6004.200 7.750 _._
Mariana Vazquez29 153 MEX 11.600 3.9505.200 6.400 _._
Valentina Brostella Arias30 159 PAN 11.350 4.2004.700 6.650 _._
Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan31 137 HKG 10.500 5.0503.800 6.700 _._
Sau Chung Cristal Kwan32 140 HKG 10.300 5.2504.000 6.300 _._
Cassandra Loustalot33 150 MEX 9.850 5.7004.600 5.250 _._
Nim Yan Choi34* 139 HKG __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Yan Yin Ng34* 141 HKG __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Janessa Min Yi Dai34* 161 SIN __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Larrissa Miller34* 112 AUS __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Rianna Mizzen34* 113 AUS __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Brittany Rogers34* 119 CAN __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Simone Biles1 168 USA 16.050 0.0006.900 9.150 _._
Alexandra Raisman2 172 USA 15.600 0.4506.600 9.000 _._
Laurie Hernandez3 169 USA 14.950 1.1006.100 8.850 _._
Brenna Dowell4 173 USA 14.550 1.5006.000 8.550 _._
Ragan Smith5 171 USA 14.300 1.7506.100 8.200 _._
Megan Roberts6 118 CAN 14.000 2.0505.600 8.400 _._
Shallon Olsen7 116 CAN 13.950 2.1006.000 7.950 _._
Nagi Kajita8 145 JPN 13.900 2.1505.700 8.200 _._
Emily Little9 111 AUS 13.850 2.2005.300 8.550 _._
Kirsten Peterman10 117 CAN 13.600 2.4505.300 8.300 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown11 110 AUS 13.550 2.5005.100 8.450 _._
Courtney McGregor12 156 NZL 13.450 2.6005.400 8.050 _._
Larrissa Miller13 112 AUS 13.300 2.7506.000 7.600 -0.3
Madison Copiak14T 121 CAN 13.250 2.8005.000 8.250 _._
Charlotte Sullivan14T 158 NZL 13.250 2.8005.300 7.950 _._
Kiara Munteanu16 114 AUS 13.200 2.8505.500 7.800 -0.1
Janessa Min Yi Dai17T 161 SIN 12.950 3.1004.900 8.050 _._
Sze En Tan17T 163 SIN 12.950 3.1005.100 7.950 -0.1
Cassandra Loustalot19 150 MEX 12.900 3.1504.900 8.000 _._
Ginna Escobar20 126 COL 12.800 3.2504.900 7.900 _._
Heika Del Sol Salas Castro21 133 CRC 12.650 3.4004.800 7.950 -0.1
Mackenzie Slee22 157 NZL 12.550 3.5005.000 7.650 -0.1
Melany Cabrera23 122 CHI 12.500 3.5504.400 8.100 _._
Valentina Brostella Arias24 159 PAN 12.400 3.6504.700 7.700 _._
Nadine Joy Nathan25 162 SIN 12.300 3.7505.100 7.200 _._
Emma Nedov26T 115 AUS 12.200 3.8505.600 6.700 -0.1
Dayana Ardila26T 128 COL 12.200 3.8505.600 6.600 _._
Audrey Rousseau28 120 CAN 11.750 4.3005.400 6.450 -0.1
Sau Chung Cristal Kwan29 140 HKG 11.300 4.7504.500 6.800 _._
Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan30 137 HKG 10.800 5.2503.900 6.900 _._
Qiyan Zeng31 165 SIN 10.500 5.5504.000 6.500 _._
Mariana Vazquez32 153 MEX 10.000 6.0504.900 5.400 -0.3
Yan Yin Ng33* 141 HKG __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Colette Chan33* 160 SIN __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ashton Locklear33* 170 USA __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Nim Yan Choi33* 139 HKG __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Rianna Mizzen33* 113 AUS __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Brittany Rogers33* 119 CAN __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Giulianna Pino Alcivar33* 135 ECU __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
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Women / JR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

*Kiko Kuwajima146
JPN

5.3006.3005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.1007.3009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.050 12.600 13.50013.400 54.550

1

*Natsumi Hanashima143
JPN

5.2005.1005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.4508.6508.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.800 13.850 13.30012.550 53.500

2

*Soyoka Hanawa144
JPN

5.2005.8005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.4507.3009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 12.400 13.30013.250 53.100

*Mana Oguchi147
JPN

5.1005.4004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.5006.8509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 11.550 13.80012.900 52.550

*Louise Lopez149
MEX

5.1005.3003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0008.0008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.300 13.60013.300 51.450

3

*Jimena Moreno151
MEX

5.1004.8005.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.2507.1008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.200 13.05012.050 49.700

4

*Ko Ching Fang166
TPE

4.9005.2002.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5507.5008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 9.600 13.00012.750 49.150

5

*Pin Ju Lai167
TPE

4.9005.4002.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.7507.5508.750

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.650 10.350 12.90012.150 49.050

6

*Stella Ashcroft154
NZL

5.2005.1003.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1004.7508.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.500 7.850 13.45013.200 48.000

7

*Estella Mathewson155
NZL

4.9004.8003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.2007.2008.650

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.050 10.500 12.55011.900 48.000

8

*Angie Rodriguez129
COL

4.9005.0003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.9006.2008.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.100 12.05011.900 46.650

9

*Luciana Alvarado Reid130
CRC

4.7004.8004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.1505.7507.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.000 10.85010.550 46.400

10
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Women / JR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

*Camila Montoya Jimenez131
CRC

4.8005.2003.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4505.7506.5508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 9.650 12.25010.950 45.550

11

*Francini Morales Barquero132
CRC

4.6005.0003.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.0005.9007.0508.650

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.050 10.050 11.60010.800 45.500

*Paula Arevalo124
COL

4.3004.2003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.0007.7508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.850 11.00011.200 45.150

12

*Maria Villegas127
COL

4.3004.5002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.2503.7008.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 6.200 11.90010.750 41.250

*Ho Yat Cheung138
HKG

4.3003.7000.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.7005.4507.1507.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 8.050 11.0009.150 40.150

13

*Karen Lozano148
MEX

4.5000.0003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7500.0007.3508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.950 12.2500.000 36.050

*Cheuk Lam Chan136
HKG

4.9004.100__.___4.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8505.300__.___8.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 __.___ 12.7509.400 35.300

14
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Women / JR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kiko Kuwajima1 146 JPN 15.050 0.0005.800 9.250 _._
*Mana Oguchi2 147 JPN 14.300 0.7505.000 9.300 _._
*Soyoka Hanawa3 144 JPN 14.150 0.9005.000 9.150 _._
*Natsumi Hanashima4T 143 JPN 13.800 1.2505.000 8.900 -0.1
*Ko Ching Fang4T 166 TPE 13.800 1.2505.000 8.800 _._
*Pin Ju Lai6 167 TPE 13.650 1.4005.000 8.750 -0.1
*Stella Ashcroft7 154 NZL 13.500 1.5504.800 8.800 -0.1
*Louise Lopez8 149 MEX 13.250 1.8004.400 8.850 _._
*Cheuk Lam Chan9 136 HKG 13.150 1.9004.400 8.750 _._
*Estella Mathewson10* 155 NZL 13.050 2.0004.400 8.650 _._
*Francini Morales Barquero10* 132 CRC 13.050 2.0004.400 8.650 _._
*Luciana Alvarado Reid12 130 CRC 13.000 2.0504.400 8.600 _._
*Karen Lozano13 148 MEX 12.850 2.2004.000 8.850 _._
*Camila Montoya Jimenez14 131 CRC 12.700 2.3504.200 8.500 _._
*Angie Rodriguez15 129 COL 12.600 2.4504.000 8.600 _._
*Jimena Moreno16* 151 MEX 12.400 2.6504.000 8.400 _._
*Maria Villegas16* 127 COL 12.400 2.6504.000 8.400 _._
*Paula Arevalo18 124 COL 12.100 2.9504.000 8.100 _._
*Ho Yat Cheung19 138 HKG 11.950 3.1004.200 7.750 _._

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Bars
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/9/2016 8:54:34 PM

Women / JR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Natsumi Hanashima1 143 JPN 13.850 0.0005.200 8.650 _._
*Kiko Kuwajima2 146 JPN 12.600 1.2505.300 7.300 _._
*Soyoka Hanawa3 144 JPN 12.400 1.4505.100 7.300 _._
*Jimena Moreno4 151 MEX 12.200 1.6505.100 7.100 _._
*Luciana Alvarado Reid5 130 CRC 12.000 1.8504.500 7.500 _._
*Mana Oguchi6 147 JPN 11.550 2.3004.700 6.850 _._
*Louise Lopez7 149 MEX 11.300 2.5503.300 8.000 _._
*Karen Lozano8 148 MEX 10.950 2.9003.600 7.350 _._
*Paula Arevalo9 124 COL 10.850 3.0003.100 7.750 _._
*Estella Mathewson10 155 NZL 10.500 3.3503.300 7.200 _._
*Pin Ju Lai11 167 TPE 10.350 3.5002.800 7.550 _._
*Angie Rodriguez12 129 COL 10.100 3.7503.900 6.200 _._
*Francini Morales Barquero13 132 CRC 10.050 3.8003.000 7.050 _._
*Camila Montoya Jimenez14 131 CRC 9.650 4.2003.100 6.550 _._
*Ko Ching Fang15 166 TPE 9.600 4.2502.100 7.500 _._
*Ho Yat Cheung16 138 HKG 8.050 5.8000.900 7.150 _._
*Stella Ashcroft17 154 NZL 7.850 6.0003.100 4.750 _._
*Maria Villegas18 127 COL 6.200 7.6502.500 3.700 _._
*Cheuk Lam Chan19 136 HKG __.___ 13.850__.___ __.___ _._
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Women / JR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kiko Kuwajima1 146 JPN 13.400 0.0006.300 7.100 _._
*Louise Lopez2 149 MEX 13.300 0.1005.300 8.000 _._
*Soyoka Hanawa3 144 JPN 13.250 0.1505.800 7.450 _._
*Stella Ashcroft4 154 NZL 13.200 0.2005.100 8.100 _._
*Mana Oguchi5 147 JPN 12.900 0.5005.400 7.500 _._
*Ko Ching Fang6 166 TPE 12.750 0.6505.200 7.550 _._
*Natsumi Hanashima7 143 JPN 12.550 0.8505.100 7.450 _._
*Pin Ju Lai8 167 TPE 12.150 1.2505.400 6.750 _._
*Jimena Moreno9 151 MEX 12.050 1.3504.800 7.250 _._
*Estella Mathewson10T 155 NZL 11.900 1.5004.800 7.200 -0.1
*Angie Rodriguez10T 129 COL 11.900 1.5005.000 6.900 _._
*Paula Arevalo12 124 COL 11.200 2.2004.200 7.000 _._
*Camila Montoya Jimenez13 131 CRC 10.950 2.4505.200 5.750 _._
*Francini Morales Barquero14 132 CRC 10.800 2.6005.000 5.900 -0.1
*Maria Villegas15 127 COL 10.750 2.6504.500 6.250 _._
*Luciana Alvarado Reid16 130 CRC 10.550 2.8504.800 5.750 _._
*Cheuk Lam Chan17 136 HKG 9.400 4.0004.100 5.300 _._
*Ho Yat Cheung18 138 HKG 9.150 4.2503.700 5.450 _._
*Karen Lozano19 148 MEX 0.000 13.4000.000 0.000 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Floor
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/9/2016 8:54:36 PM

Women / JR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Mana Oguchi1 147 JPN 13.800 0.0005.100 8.700 _._
*Louise Lopez2 149 MEX 13.600 0.2005.100 8.500 _._
*Kiko Kuwajima3 146 JPN 13.500 0.3005.300 8.200 _._
*Stella Ashcroft4 154 NZL 13.450 0.3505.200 8.250 _._
*Soyoka Hanawa5* 144 JPN 13.300 0.5005.200 8.100 _._
*Natsumi Hanashima5* 143 JPN 13.300 0.5005.200 8.100 _._
*Jimena Moreno7 151 MEX 13.050 0.7505.100 7.950 _._
*Ko Ching Fang8 166 TPE 13.000 0.8004.900 8.100 _._
*Pin Ju Lai9 167 TPE 12.900 0.9004.900 8.000 _._
*Cheuk Lam Chan10 136 HKG 12.750 1.0504.900 7.850 _._
*Estella Mathewson11 155 NZL 12.550 1.2504.900 7.650 _._
*Karen Lozano12T 148 MEX 12.250 1.5504.500 7.750 _._
*Camila Montoya Jimenez12T 131 CRC 12.250 1.5504.800 7.450 _._
*Angie Rodriguez14 129 COL 12.050 1.7504.900 7.250 -0.1
*Maria Villegas15 127 COL 11.900 1.9004.300 7.700 -0.1
*Francini Morales Barquero16 132 CRC 11.600 2.2004.600 7.000 _._
*Ho Yat Cheung17* 138 HKG 11.000 2.8004.300 6.700 _._
*Paula Arevalo17* 124 COL 11.000 2.8004.300 6.700 _._
*Luciana Alvarado Reid19 130 CRC 10.850 2.9504.700 6.150 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Vault
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 7:30:27 PM

Women / SR
Session: W4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Shallon Olsen1 116 CAN 14.750 0.0005.800
5.900

9.150
8.650

_._
_._

Brittany Rogers2 119 CAN 14.437 0.3135.800
5.600

8.525
8.950

_._
_._

Courtney McGregor3 156 NZL 14.250 0.5005.800
5.200

8.725
8.775

_._
_._

Mariana Vazquez4 153 MEX 13.837 0.9135.200
4.800

8.775
8.900

_._
_._

Valentina Brostella Arias5 159 PAN 13.037 1.7134.700
4.600

8.475
8.400

_._
-0.1

Sau Chung Cristal Kwan6 140 HKG 12.975 1.7754.400
4.300

8.550
8.700

_._
_._

Emily Little7 111 AUS 12.912 1.8385.000
5.200

8.900
8.825

-0.1
-2.0

Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan8 137 HKG 12.775 1.9754.600
4.600

7.925
8.425

_._
_._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Bars
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 7:30:28 PM

Women / SR
Session: W4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ashton Locklear1 170 USA 15.625 0.0006.500 9.125 _._
Larrissa Miller2 112 AUS 14.675 0.9506.100 8.575 _._
Brittany Rogers3 119 CAN 14.600 1.0256.000 8.600 _._
Madison Copiak4 121 CAN 14.050 1.5755.700 8.350 _._
Brenna Dowell5 173 USA 14.000 1.6256.200 7.800 _._
Kiara Munteanu6 114 AUS 13.875 1.7505.500 8.375 _._
Ginna Escobar7 126 COL 13.275 2.3505.000 8.275 _._
Nagi Kajita8 145 JPN 12.700 2.9255.600 7.100 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Beam
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 9:00:15 PM

Women / SR
Session: W4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ragan Smith1 171 USA 15.225 0.0006.400 8.825 _._
Alexandra Raisman2 172 USA 15.100 0.1256.500 8.600 _._
Nagi Kajita3 145 JPN 13.700 1.5255.600 8.100 _._
Charlotte Sullivan4 158 NZL 13.625 1.6005.400 8.225 _._
Megan Roberts5 118 CAN 13.600 1.6255.400 8.200 _._
Courtney McGregor6 156 NZL 13.575 1.6505.600 7.975 _._
Shallon Olsen7 116 CAN 13.475 1.7505.700 7.775 _._
Kiara Munteanu8 114 AUS 13.450 1.7755.300 8.150 _._
Emily Little9 111 AUS 12.650 2.5755.500 7.150 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Floor
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 9:00:16 PM

Women / SR
Session: W4

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Alexandra Raisman1 172 USA 15.100 0.0006.200 8.900 _._
Brenna Dowell2 173 USA 14.825 0.2755.900 8.925 _._
Shallon Olsen3 116 CAN 14.400 0.7006.100 8.300 _._
Nagi Kajita4 145 JPN 13.950 1.1505.700 8.250 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown5 110 AUS 13.825 1.2755.300 8.525 _._
Megan Roberts6 118 CAN 13.750 1.3505.600 8.150 _._
Emily Little7 111 AUS 13.200 1.9005.100 8.100 _._
Courtney McGregor8 156 NZL 13.025 2.0755.300 7.825 -0.1
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Vault
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 1:58:26 PM

Women / JR
Session: W3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kiko Kuwajima1 146 JPN 14.900 0.0005.800 9.100 _._
*Ko Ching Fang2 166 TPE 14.050 0.8505.000 9.050 _._
*Stella Ashcroft3 154 NZL 13.850 1.0504.800 9.050 _._
*Pin Ju Lai4 167 TPE 13.750 1.1505.000 8.750 _._
*Mana Oguchi5 147 JPN 13.325 1.5755.000 8.625 -0.3
*Estella Mathewson6 155 NZL 13.300 1.6004.400 8.900 _._
*Francini Morales Barquero7 132 CRC 13.075 1.8254.400 8.675 _._
*Cheuk Lam Chan8 136 HKG 12.775 2.1254.400 8.375 _._
*Louise Lopez9 149 MEX 0.000 14.9000.000 0.000 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Bars
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 1:58:27 PM

Women / JR
Session: W3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Natsumi Hanashima1 143 JPN 13.850 0.0005.200 8.650 _._
*Jimena Moreno2 151 MEX 11.900 1.9505.100 6.800 _._
*Paula Arevalo3T 124 COL 10.950 2.9003.100 7.850 _._
*Kiko Kuwajima3T 146 JPN 10.950 2.9005.100 5.850 _._
*Estella Mathewson5 155 NZL 10.600 3.2503.300 7.300 _._
*Louise Lopez6 149 MEX 10.125 3.7253.300 6.825 _._
*Angie Rodriguez7 129 COL 9.275 4.5753.000 6.275 _._
*Luciana Alvarado Reid8 130 CRC 9.200 4.6504.400 4.800 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Beam
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 3:12:19 PM

Women / JR
Session: W3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kiko Kuwajima1 146 JPN 14.150 0.0006.100 8.050 _._
*Jimena Moreno2 151 MEX 13.200 0.9505.100 8.100 _._
*Louise Lopez3 149 MEX 13.050 1.1005.300 7.750 _._
*Pin Ju Lai4 167 TPE 12.925 1.2255.500 7.425 _._
*Ko Ching Fang5 166 TPE 12.900 1.2505.200 7.700 _._
*Soyoka Hanawa6 144 JPN 12.675 1.4755.600 7.075 _._
*Estella Mathewson7 155 NZL 12.400 1.7504.800 7.600 _._
*Stella Ashcroft8 154 NZL 12.250 1.9004.900 7.350 _._
*Angie Rodriguez9 129 COL 11.575 2.5754.800 6.775 _._
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2016 Pacific Rim Event Finals
Event Results - Floor
Apr 10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2016 3:12:20 PM

Women / JR
Session: W3

Competition III

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

*Kiko Kuwajima1 146 JPN 13.625 0.0005.300 8.325 _._
*Louise Lopez2 149 MEX 13.600 0.0255.100 8.600 -0.1
*Mana Oguchi3 147 JPN 13.500 0.1255.000 8.500 _._
*Ko Ching Fang4 166 TPE 12.900 0.7255.100 7.800 _._
*Stella Ashcroft5 154 NZL 12.625 1.0005.200 7.425 _._
*Cheuk Lam Chan6 136 HKG 12.450 1.1754.900 7.550 _._
*Pin Ju Lai7 167 TPE 12.425 1.2005.000 7.425 _._
*Jimena Moreno8 151 MEX 9.700 3.9254.700 5.000 _._
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